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Part Number

618863-00SV
619022-00SV

445861-25
445860-00
449899-05
445879-12
5140110-67
330122-05
330003-04
330003-08
330005-01
444793-00
445880-00
464228-00

445886-06SV

330019-13

150428-00SV

445217-01
700248-00
445882-00
447847-00

384432-00SV

445876-00
450826-00
464205-00
034808-00
021955-00

PartsList for DW887-BR Type 3

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

BRUSH
SPRING,BRUSH
RING,BRUSH
COVER&CAP,END
SWITCH KIT

CORD,PWR SUPPLY

BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL

PROTECTOR,CORD

RING, RETAINING
SCREW
TERMINAL
CASE-FIELD
SCREW,M4X19
PADDLE
RUBBER CUP

O RING
CONTACT STRIP
LOCK BUTTON
HOUSING
BAFFLE, FAN
COUPLING
DRIVER,KEY
CLOSURE
SLEEVE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

33
34
36
38
40
41
42
46
48
49
50
60

Part Number

330003-08
400834-00
448373-00
380725-00
385244-00
N115813

045488-00
618838-00
380722-00
330003-08
395047-00
030076-00

PartsList for DW887-BR Type 3

Description

BEARING,BALL
WASHER
WASHER,SPRING
SLEEVE
RING,RETAINING
SPINDLE
COLLET

NAME PLATE
COVER
BEARING,BALL
ID LABEL
WRENCH
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